Orion Fans
10557 Metric Drive
Dallas, TX 75243
800.323.2439
Orion Fans.com
Information and data are subject to
change without prior notifi cation.RoHS Compliant
OA300ST Short Tray Environment Responsive Smart Fan Tray
432 x 203 x 44.5mm
The OA300ST smart fan tray saves
energy by sensing the ambient
temperature and adjusting it’s fan
speed accordingly.
Modular power cord is resettable circuit
breaker, and lighted rocker.
Speed: 1600 ~ 2500 RPM
Air Flow: 190 ~ 300
Slides easily into any standard 19” rack
115V, 230V AC available
600,000 hour life expectancy
Part Number
OA300ST-12003
OA300ST-12004
OA300ST-23003
Description:
120VAC, hub-mounted thermistor
120VAC, remote, detachable thermistor
230VAC, hub-mounted thermistor
Low noise
Low power consumption
Ultra low speed operation
OPTIONS
Automatic thermal control, hub mounted or
lead mounted
Manual speed control
Temperature (C) Temperature (C) Airfl ow (CFM)
RPM
0   10   20    30   40    50   60   70 0   10   20    30   40    50   60   70
30
27
24
21
18
15
W
at
ts
RP
M
2600
2400
2200
2000
1800
1600
Individual Fan Performance by RPM
0     20     40      60     80    100
0.20
0.15
0.10
0.05
0.00
2500   2300   2100   1600
1600    1850     2100     2350     2600
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
dB
 (
N
oi
se
)
St
at
ic
 P
re
ss
ur
e
(“
H
20
)
432mm
3 fi nger guards
P/N G109-15A
44.5
6.16
31.84
463mm
483mm
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
12.30mm x 6.25mm
Four (4) places
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for DC Fans category:
Click to view products by  Orion manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
614R  6424/2HP-210  8312R  DV4118/2NP-183  AFB0948HH-S687  PFB0824DHE-8B72  G2E085-AA05-10  RD20S-4/210660  4318/12T
4418HH  AUB0912H-F00  3412N/2ME  K2E225-RA92-09  6222N  3610KL-04W-B40-D00  A-FLT84  8412NGL-12  4114N/12HHR-297
4656 ZWR-903  4112N12GL-175  AFB1248HHE  AFB1212LE-F00  FAN-SCH-1  EF92252S1-1000U-G99  PF80252V1-1000U-G99
4114N/17-251  6212NH  622/2N  712F-011  8218J/2NP-181  W1G180-AB47-15  6318N/2H3PU  6318HU  424JMU  PMD1206PTVX-A.U.GN
PF80251B2-000U-F99  AD1224LB-A71GL  9GA0924L4021  9GA0924M4021  9GA0924M4011  9GA0824B20011  9GA0812A2D0011
9GA0912M4D011  9GA0924W4D01  9GA0912F4021  9GA0912F402  9GA0912H4D011  9GA0824L20021  9GA0824L20011
9GA0812A2002